Monthly Incident Report

911 Disconnect

Accid PD

Alarm

Assigned in Error

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/25/2017

07/26/2017
07/17/2017

07/07/2017

07/31/2017

07/28/2017
07/26/2017
07/24/2017
07/24/2017
07/19/2017
07/17/2017
07/15/2017
07/13/2017

07/07/2017

10-17-0702

10-17-0709

10-17-0675

10-17-0647

10-17-0732

10-17-0718

10-17-0705

10-17-0699

10-17-0700

10-17-0681

10-17-0677

10-17-0665

10-17-0659

10-17-0646

Holly Oak Lane

Boggs Run

Fulton

Jerome Dr

Boggs Run
Dupont Hwy
Main Street
Alston Court
Dayflower Court
Lynnbroom LN
Main Street
New Street

Wellington Way
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Assist Other Agenc

Burglary

Court Violation

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/26/2017

07/30/2017
07/30/2017
07/29/2017
07/29/2017
07/29/2017
07/24/2017
07/23/2017
07/20/2017
07/19/2017
07/15/2017
07/13/2017
07/08/2017
07/07/2017
07/06/2017
07/05/2017
07/04/2017

07/01/2017

07/12/2017

10-17-0706

10-17-0727

10-17-0729

10-17-0720

10-17-0725

10-17-0726

10-17-0696

10-17-0693

10-17-0688

10-17-0686

10-17-0668

10-17-0660

10-17-0652

10-17-0648

10-17-0643

10-17-0641

10-17-0640

10-17-0632

10-17-0658

Out of Town
Out of Town
Fox Pointe Drive
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Lynnbroom LN
Out of Town
Out of Town
Main Street
Out of Town
Jerome Dr
Out of Town
Jerome Dr
Out of Town
Out of Town

Commerce Street

17

Parkers Drive
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Disorderly

Domestic

Drugs

Fight

Fraud

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/26/2017

07/20/2017

07/16/2017
07/16/2017

07/15/2017

07/29/2017
07/29/2017
07/27/2017
07/19/2017

07/01/2017

07/30/2017
07/14/2017
07/12/2017

07/01/2017

07/21/2017

10-17-0710

10-17-0690

10-17-0673

10-17-0670

10-17-0667

10-17-0719

10-17-0722

10-17-0711

10-17-0687

10-17-0636

10-17-0728

10-17-0663

10-17-0657

10-17-0634

10-17-0691

West

Main Street

Holly Oak Lane
Main Street

Main Street

Boggs Run
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Boggs Run

Commerce Street

Main St / Commerce St
Holly Oak Lane
Jerome Dr

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd

New Street

Page 3 of 7



Fugitive

Lockjock

Loitering

Offensive Touch

Parking Violation

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/24/2017

07/29/2017
07/27/2017
07/16/2017
07/15/2017
07/13/2017
07/09/2017
07/06/2017

07/02/2017

07/28/2017

07/29/2017

07/19/2017

07/17/2017

10-17-0695

10-17-0724

10-17-0712

10-17-0671

10-17-0669

10-17-0661

10-17-0653

10-17-0645

10-17-0637

10-17-0715

10-17-0723

10-17-0682

10-17-0676

Lynnbroom LN

1
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Main Street
Holly Oak Lane
Main St / Strimel Dr
Jerome Dr
Main St / Dupont Hwy
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Commerce Street

8
New Street

1
Jerome Dr

1
Fox Pointe Drive

1
Boggs Run

1
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Property Check

Prowler

Psychiatric Incident

Public Assist

Pursuit

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/30/2017
07/29/2017
07/28/2017
07/27/2017
07/26/2017
07/25/2017
07/24/2017
07/16/2017
07/06/2017

07/02/2017

07/11/2017

07/18/2017

07/28/2017
07/27/2017
07/19/2017

07/01/2017

10-17-0730

10-17-0721

10-17-0716

10-17-0714

10-17-0707

10-17-0703

10-17-0698

10-17-0672

10-17-0644

10-17-0638

10-17-0655

10-17-0679

10-17-0717

10-17-0713

10-17-0683

10-17-0633

Holly Oak Lane
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Fox Pointe Drive
Holly Oak Lane
Holly Oak Lane

Out of Town

10

Piedmont Drive

1
Leyland Lane

1
Main Street
Main Street
Humpsman Drive
Main Street

4
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Repossession

Susp Person

Susp Vehicle

Terr Threat

Theft

Traffic Haz/Serv

Traffic Violation

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/11/2017

07/18/2017
07/07/2017

07/03/2017

07/24/2017

07/22/2017

07/08/2017

07/31/2017

07/26/2017

07/10/2017

10-17-0656

10-17-0678

10-17-0649

10-17-0639

10-17-0701

10-17-0692

10-17-0651

10-17-0733

10-17-0708

10-17-0654

Main St / Commerce St

1
New Street
West
Fox Pointe Drive

3
Commerce Street

1
Foxhound ct

1
Lynnbroom LN

1
Strimel Drive
Piedmont Drive

2
Out of Town

1
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Trespass

Unfounded

Welfare Check

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

07/30/2017
07/24/2017
07/20/2017
07/19/2017
07/18/2017
07/16/2017
07/14/2017
07/08/2017
07/05/2017

07/01/2017

07/19/2017

07/24/2017

07/25/2017
07/15/2017

07/14/2017

10-17-0731

10-17-0697

10-17-0689

10-17-0684

10-17-0680

10-17-0674

10-17-0662

10-17-0650

10-17-0642

10-17-0635

10-17-0685

10-17-0694

10-17-0704

10-17-0666

10-17-0664

Main Street / Parkers Run

Main Street

Moorton Road

Moorton Road

Jerome Dr

Opal

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Jerome Dr

Main Street

School Lane

10
Eddie Evans Ln
1
Dayflower Court
1
Commerce St / New St
Lynnbury Woods road
Main Street
3
102
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